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FHANA @ ROYAL | FRIESTAN

FRIESIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Foal Keuring Entries
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Foal Keuring Entries Totals

2010 Entries
2011 Entries
2012 Entries
2013 Entries
2014 Entries
2015 Entries
2016 Entries
2017 Entries
2018 Entries
2019 Entries

269
260
236
198
198
221
245
221
231
225
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